
2023 Lady Bulldogs Junior High Volleyball Schedule

Thursday, Aug. 24 Gatesville 7B,8B,7A,8A 4:30 PM

Thursday, Augt. 31 Lorena 7B,8B,7A,8A 4:30PM

Thursday, Sept. 7 @Rogers 7B,8B,7A,8A 5:00 PM

Monday, Sept.11 Cameron 7B,8B,7A,8A

Monday, Sept. 18 @Rockdale 7B, 8B, 7A, 8A 5:00 PM

Saturday, Sept. 23 PALS Tournament 7A,8A TBA

Monday, Sept. 25 @Troy 7B,8B,7A,8A 5:00 PM

Monday, Oct. 2 Lexington 7B,8B,7A,8A 5:00 PM

Saturday, Oct. 7 Mart Tournament 7A,8A TBA

Monday, Oct. 9 @Lorena 7B,8B,7A,8A 5:00 PM

Monday, Oct. 16 @Academy 7B, 8B, 7A, 8A 5:00 PM

Saturday, Oct 21 District Tournament @Rockdale 7A, 8A


